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File #:  Version: 102-00889

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:8/26/2002 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:9/3/2002 9/3/2002

Title: Accept a Grant Deed transferring fee ownership of property located adjacent to the San Jose Creek
and Flood Control channel (APN 071-090-047) from Henry and Georgia V. Borgaro, Trustees for the
Henry Borgaro Family Trust recorded September 19, 1991, to the District and execute the Certificate
of Acceptance, Second District.

Sponsors: BOARD OF DIRECTORS, FLOOD CONTROL AND WATER CONSER

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AcceptedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS9/3/2002 1 Pass

Accept a Grant Deed transferring fee ownership of property located adjacent to the San Jose Creek and Flood
Control channel (APN 071-090-047) from Henry and Georgia V. Borgaro, Trustees for the Henry Borgaro Family
Trust recorded September 19, 1991, to the District and execute the Certificate of Acceptance, Second District.
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